Last Nome       First Name         Last Nome       First Name         Billing Address.       First Name         City       Sta_OHO 2 lip.         Hill my Address.       Other Phone         Calidace Phone       DOB         Member 1       Member 2         DOB       DOB         Attenting to Mershold Martial Ars Inc. my cancel to a control on the ciffeetre date of nation.         Nortic of Intext Control on the State State Control on the Ciffeetre date of nation.         S. Prist Poyment Will be due introl on the Ciffeetre date of nation.         J. Downpayment:       S. First Poyment Due:         Other The Verait       Second State	Mershad's Martial Arts Inc. (937) 748-8797 Ultimate Leadership Martial Arts Date of Agreement: 261 W. Central Avenue Springboro, OH 45066 New Renewal Rewrite	<b>Reasons for Cancellation:</b> I further understand that the following four reasons are the only reasons for which my obligation under this Agreement may be cancelled: (1) I may cance this Agreement by giving written notice of cancella tion to Mershad's Martial Arts Inc. by midnight of the third (3 <sup>rd</sup> ) business day after the date the first
Billing Address.       Service's case to be offered as stated or if finds         City	Last Name:First Name:	service is available; (2) I may cancel this Agreeme upon my death or a doctor's written order specifyir that due to permanent physical injury or other dis- ability, I, or the listed student cannot physically
Celled upport Other Phone:   E-Moil 1:		participate in the instruction of TaeKwonDo; (3) If services cease to be offered as stated or if facilities should close failing to provide like services within 25 driving miles of original location, this Agreement shall be cancelled: (4) This Agreement may be can
E-Meil 2       ing permanent disability. In the event of came, member free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be more human be.         Notice of intent to cancel for any of these reads and the free shall be protected to the effective date of the free shall be more human be.         Notice of intent to cancel for any of these reads the match is cancelled, no refinds are given and the free shall be more human be.         1       Program Description:         2.Downpayment:       \$         3. Monthly Tuition:       \$         4. Program Begins       Difference in the free shall be integrated at the instruction. Payment of the expense are shall be free		<ul> <li>celled upon proof of relocation more than 25 drivin miles from facilities. Military orders, post office documentation, leases, vehicle registration or other proof will be acceptable. Cancellation will be</li> </ul>
D0B       D0B         D0B       D0B         Membership Details       and to this Agreement or otherwise. If the Agreement or otherwise is the Agreement or otherwise is the Agreement or otherwise. If the Agreement or otherwise is the Agreement or otherwise. If the Agreement or and the Agreement or otherwise. If the Agreemen	Member 1: Member 2:DOBDOBDOB	ing permanent disability. In the event of cancella- tion for death, disability or relocation, membership fees shall be prorated to the effective date of termi- nation. Notice of intent to cancel for any of these reasons must be made in writing to Mershad's Martial Arts Inc. Mershad's Martial Arts Inc. may cancel this
1. Program Description:       S. First Payment Due:         2. Downpayment:       S. First Payment Will be due in:         3. Monthly Tuition:       S. Monthly Tuition:         4. Program Begins       Image: Control of the transmission the transmission of the transmission of the transmission of the t	DOBDOB	Agreement for my or the listed student's violation of established policies for participation in TaeKwonE or for non-payment of obligations undertaken purs ant to this Agreement or otherwise. If the Agree- ment is cancelled, no refunds are given and unifor
ABA Routing Number:       Account Number:	1. Program Description:       8. First Payment Due: Your 1st Payment will be due in:         2.Downpayment:       Image: Constraint of the second secon	<b>"Monthly" Membership:</b> My payments will automatically be charged to my account. When I decide to cancel my membership must bring in written notice. 60 days after my no- tice is received by Mershad's Martial Arts, my pay ments will stop. I also understand that I am obli- gated to pay the entire cost of membership even though I may choose not to participate in or take advantage of the offered instruction. Payments are to be made according to the scheduled dates includ- ing any and all incurred late fees and/or NSF
notice in order to cancel my membership.       Release:         WELCOME TO THE ULMA!!!       This Agreement is subject to the terms of any Agreement of Release executed by me or any dent noted above and the terms of any such reiters	ABA Routing Number:       Account Number:         ABA Routing Number:       Account Number:         Credit/Debt Card:       Visa         Master Card       American Express         Account Number:       Expiration:         With my signature, I agree to the above conditions and grant permission to Ultimate Leadership Martial Arts to electronically bill my account	I further understand that the instruction in TaeK- wonDo will require payment of other expenses, su as costs of safety and training equipment and fees for testing to higher ranks. These additional ex- penses are not included in this Agreement, but mus be paid separately as they become due. The costs such expenses are subject to change and are avail- able for review upon my request. <b>Membership Rules:</b> Mershad's Martial Arts Inc. reserves the right to cancel this service agreement for member's violatio of published and/or posted policies and rules; and/of the interference of routine business procedures and operations by me, the student(s) listed, his/her
	notice in order to cancel my membership.	This Agreement is subject to the terms of any Agreement of Release executed by me or any stu- dent noted above and the terms of any such release

# **Reasons for Cancellation:**

## "Monthly" Membership:

## **Optional Expenses:**

#### **Membership Rules:**

### **Release:**